
St. Marie’s Catholic Primary School 	
‘The love of Christ, inspire, nurture and guide us’ 	

	  0151 477 8480 - stmaries@knowsley.gov.uk  	

  

Holiday Dates 2025/2026 	
 	
 	

 	
 	

 	
 	

 	
St Marie’s Catholic Primary School 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Bigdale Drive 	
Kirkby 	
L33 6XL 	
Executive Headteacher: Mr M White 	

Autum n Term 

Inset Days Monday 1st September 2025 	
Tuesday 2nd September 2025 
Friday 19th December 2025

Term starts Wednesday 3rd September 2025

Half term  School closes on Friday 24th October and 
reopens on Monday 3rd November  

Autumn Term Ends Thursday 18th December 2025 

Spring   Term 

Inset Days  

Term starts Monday 5th January 2026

Half term  School closes on Friday 13th February and 
reopens on Monday 23rd February  

Spring Term Ends Friday 27th March 2026

Summer Term 

Inset Days Friday 22nd May 2026 
Monday 20th July 2026

Term starts Monday 13th April 2026 

Half term  School closes on Thursday 21st May and 
reopens on Monday 1st June 2026  

Summer Term Ends Friday 17th July 2026



 
 


